CROWN I N,

Date: 14/05/2024 rev.00
Model: CT13571-115R

31




CT13571-115R

Pos.No. Part No. Description Qty Remark
1 32810100601 |Outer Flange 1
2 32606200101 [Inner Flange 1
3 33485700501 |Grinding Guard\p115 1
4 34726500201 [Square Nut\M5 1
5 34837100101 |Pan Header Screw\M5x25 1
6 33278000201 [Spindle\M14 1
7 34825800101 |Dustproof Cover 1
8 34819200101 [Pan Header Screw\M4x14 4
9 33875100101 |Gear Box Cover 1
10 32032900101  [O-Ring\p46.5x1.5 1
11 35400702301 [Ball Bearing\6201.2RS 1
12 34814500101 [Washer\@23x31.8x1 1
13 34715700101 |Circlip For Hole\@32 1
14 33105300101 |Gear 1
15 35406800101 |[Ball Bearing\696.2Z 1
16 32895800101 [Spindle Lock Pin 1
17 32032700201 |O-Ring\p4.5x0.8 1
18 32033000101  [Rubber Pin 1
19 34728400501 |Tapping Screw\ST4x22F 4
20 33875200101 [Gear Box 1
21 35246200101 |Spindle Lock Spring 1
22 30382700101 [Spindle Lock Button 1
23 30239700201  [Auxiliary Handle\M10x30 1
24 34807900101  [Hex.Nut\M6 1
25 33106300101  [Small Gear\Z10 1
26 35400204501 [Ball Bearing\608.2RS 1
27 32430000101 [Felt Ring 1
28 33891100101 |Bearing Cover 1
29 34734000301 [Pan Header Screw\M4x8 2
30 23855500101  [Armature\230V 1
31 30293500101 |Dustproof Ring 1
32 33564400101 |Dustproof Wash 1
34 35400602701 [Ball Bearing\607.2RS 1
35 32047300201 [Bearing Bush 1
36 30383500101 |Baffle 1
37 23638100201 [Stator 1
38 30391000101 [Housing 1
39 36216300101 [Carbon Brush 2
40 35243500101  [Spring 2
41 33563600102 [Brush Holder 2
42 37403500701 |Capacitor 1
43 36420700101  [Switch 1
44 33510000101 [Male Tab 1
45 34728100601 [Tapping Screw\ST4x16F 1
46 30391200101 |Rear Cover 1
47 30241000101  [Switch Button 1
48 30391100101  |Switch Slide 1
49 34732800201 |Tapping Screw\ST3x8C 4
50 22402800101 |Cord Clamp Assy 1
51 32050900101 [Cord Sleeve 1
52 37100122001 [Cord 1
53 33420300101 |Spanner 1




	CT13571-115 R
	CT13571-115 R PART LIST

